
                                                              Faringdon Community College

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri

3-FC01 No. of Seats AM PM

53

Littleworth  - Bus stop A420 07:36 15:44

Buckland - St. Mary the Virgin Church, Church Ct 07:41 15:54

Buckland 07:49 15:59

Hinton Waldrist - Bus Stop outside Parish Council Hall 07:51 16:04

Longworth - Bus Stop (Jcn Bowbank Close) 07:55 16:10

JCT. B4508 and road to Pusey Village Only (by old signage) 08:10 15:33

Gainfield - Crossroads 08:11 15:31

Hatford - Telephone Box 08:12 15:30

Faringdon Community College 08:30 15:05 for 15:20 dep

J Dhanjal Transport Ltd 07831 823558

info@jdtravel.co.uk

Mon - Fri  

3-FC02 No. of Seats AM PM

16

Buckland 07:33 16:13

Buckland 07:33

Faringdon 07:43 16:10

Littleworth 07:48 16:05

Faringdon 07:50 16:03

Little Coxwell - bus stop 08:05 15:48

Little Coxwell - The Eagle PH 08:10 15:43

Faringdon Business Park 08:15 15:38

Faringdon Community College 08:20 15:30

Baulking 08:35 15:18

Uffington Primary School 08:40 15:15

Fleet Services East 01491 826494

fleetservices.east@oxfordshire.gov.uk

Mon - Fri

3-FC04 No. of Seats AM PM

94

Shrivenham – Martens Road opposite Bowls Club 08:13 15:37

Shrivenham – Barrington Arms 08:15 15:35

Faringdon Community College 08:30 (15:05 for 15:20 dep)

Barnes Coaches 01793 821303

matt.barnes@barnescoaches.co.uk

Mon - Fri 

3-FC05 No. of Seats AM PM

57

Idstone - Telephone Box 07:50 15:52

Ashbury - Garage on Idstone Rd 07:52 15:50

Ashbury - Rose & Crown Bus Stop 07:53 15:49

Kingston Winslow - turning to Village 07:54 15:48

Bourton - The Hill (Telephone Box AM) PM opposite side of the road 08:03 15:39

Shrivenham - Cozens Grove (opp STS) (Townsend Road/Cozens Grove) 08:06 15:36

Shrivenham - The Green Bus Stop (by Allotments) 08:07 15:35

Faringdon Community College 08:30 15:15 for 15:20

Barnes Coaches 01793 821303

matt.barnes@barnescoaches.co.uk

mailto:fleetservices.east@oxfordshire.gov.uk
mailto:matt.barnes@barnescoaches.co.uk
mailto:matt.barnes@barnescoaches.co.uk


Mon - Fri

3-FC06 No. of Seats AM PM

57

Watchfield - Church, High St 07:50 15:50

Longcot - Jct of Old Wharf Rd 07:55 15:46

Longcot - Church on Shrivenham Rd 07:56 15:45

Fernham - Bus Stop on Longcot Rd 08:01 15:40

Shellingford -  Layby 08:06 15:35

Shellingford - Opposite Church St, Fernham Rd 08:07 15:34

Faringdon Community College 08:30 15:05 for 15:20 dep

PS Coaches 01865 391794

info@pscoaches.co.uk

Mon - Fri

3-FC07 No. of Seats AM PM

80

Watchfield –  High Street, opp Church 08:00 15:35

Watchfield – Majors Road bus stop 08:02 15:33

Watchfield – Defence Academy bus stop 08:05 15:30

Faringdon Community College 08:15 15:05 for 15:20 dep

J Dhanjal Transport Ltd 07831 823558

info@jdtravel.co.uk

Mon - Fri

3-FC08 No. of Seats AM PM

70

Watchfield –  Defence Academy 07:50 15:30

Uffington - Primary School 08:00 15:40

Uffington - White Horse Road 08:01 15:41

Baulking - Church 08:05 15:45

Faringdon Community College 08:30 15:05 for 15:20 dep

Barnes Coaches 01793 821303

matt.barnes@barnescoaches.co.uk

Mon - Fri

3-FC09 No. of Seats AM PM

70

A417/Hawkins Avenue (PM ONLY Hawkins Avenue side) 15:57

Stanford-in-the-Vale, Old Wood Yard 08:08 15:52

Stanford-in-the-Vale, High St. opposite Co-Op 08:10 15:50

Stanford-in-the-Vale, Bus Stop, Church Green 08:12 15:50

Stanford-in-the-Vale, Upper Green Corner, (jct. College Rd) 08:14 15:50

Faringdon Community College 08:30 15:05 for 15:20 dep

Oxford Taxis 01865 425658

apd.oxfordtaxis@gmail.com

Mon - Fri

3-FC10 No. of Seats AM PM

57

Stanford in the Vale - Old Wood Yard 08:08 15:52

Stanford in the Vale - High St, Opposite Co-Op 08:10 15:50

Stanford in the Vale - Bus Stop, Church Green 08:12 15:50

Stanford in the Vale - Upper Green Corner (inc Cottage Rd) 08:14 15:50

Faringdon Community College 08:30 15:05 for 15:20 dep

Rebound Coaches Ltd 01993 852034

Reboundcoaches@hotmail.com

mailto:info@pscoaches.co.uk
mailto:matt.barnes@barnescoaches.co.uk
mailto:apd.oxfordtaxis@gmail.com

